9
O
O
7
Clx Cly
8
3
2

Ordering information for
7890/8890 GC System
This guide provides
recommendations for Agilent
products used in this analysis, so
you can find what you’re looking for
quickly. Click the MyList* links in the
header to add items to your “Favorite
Products” list at the Agilent online
store. Then, enter the quantities for
the products you need. Your list will
remain under “Favorite Products” for
your use with future orders.
4
MyList of all consumables for dioxins analysis listed in the table.
Description Part No.
MyList of Chemical Standards
Dioxin Analyzer Checkout Standard Kit G3440-85039
Chlorinated Dibenzo-p-dioxin Mixture, 10 µg/mL, Toluene, 1 mL RPE-065M-1
Chlorinated Dibenzofuran Mixture, 10 µg/mL, Toluene, 1 mL RPE-045M-1
2,3,7,8-Tetrachlorodibenzo-p-dioxin, 50 µg/mL, Toluene, 1 mL RPE-029S-1
Octachlorodibenzo-p-dioxin, 50 µg/mL, Toluene, 1 mL RPE-017S-1
2,3,7,8-Tetrachlorodibenzofuran, 50 µg/mL, Toluene, 1 mL RPE-037S-1
1,2,3,7,8-Pentachlorodibenzofuran, 50 µg/mL, Toluene, 1 mL RPE-042S-1
1,2,3,4,7,8-Hexachlorodibenzofuran, 50 µg/mL, Toluene, 1 mL RPE-043S-1
Octachlorodibenzofuran, 50 µg/mL, Toluene, 1 mL RPE-019S-1
MyList of GC Column and retention gap
DB-5ms Ultra Inert, 60 m x 0.25 mm, 0.25 µm 122-5562UI
Ultimate Plus Deactivated fused silica tubing, 5 m, 0.25 mm† CP802505
MyList of GC Supplies